
VISION
 To be the energy hub and eco-tourism 

destination in Southern Africa

MISSION
To provide strategic direction and sustainable 

services through good governance and 
partnerships

Human Communications 90602

Call for Tenders 
Waterberg District Municipality (WDM) invites service providers 
to submit tenders for the following projects:
Tender Number Project Name/

Description
Compulsory Site Inspection/
Briefing Session

Tender 
Amount

Evaluation 
Criteria

Technical Contact 
Person

WDM/2012-13/17 Review of Spatial 
Development 
Framework 

16  August 2012 at 10:00, 
WDM Council Foyer

R150.00 80/20 Mr  Phathu Siebe,  
tel. (014) 718-3362

WDM/2012-13/18 Lephalale CBD 
Development Plan

16 August 2012 at 11:00, 
WDM Council Foyer

R150.00 80/20 Mr  Phathu Siebe,  
tel. (014) 718-3362

Closing date for all the above projects: 31 August 2012 at 11:00 

All tender documents are available and can be obtained at a non-refundable amount of R150.00 from the 
Municipality’s offices in Modimolle. All proposals must be in a sealed envelope and marked “project name, 
project number and closing date” and be deposited in the tender box at the WDM Council Building, Harry 
Gwala Street, Modimolle during office hours (07:45-16:15). 

The compulsory briefing session will be held on the date and time and at the venue as indicated above.

Proposals will be evaluated on the basis of the PPPFA 80/20 point system, and the WDM Supply Chain 
Management Policy. No faxed or e-mailed proposals will be accepted. 

Interested service providers should submit proposals for the attention of MV Letsoalo, the Municipal 
Manager, Waterberg District Municipality, Harry Gwala Street, Modimolle 0510. 

Administrative queries relating to the tender may be addressed to Ms Ketlana Julia Makgobela on  
(014) 718-3350/3300 and technical queries as per the contact person above. 

MV Letsoalo 
Municipal Manager


